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Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 24 10:00pm PT

Lot
FLR8035

FLR8036
FL R8037

FL R8038
FL R8044

FL R8045

FL R8046
FLR8047
FLR8048
FLR8049

FLR8050

V2095

VFL8016
X2861

X2863
X2864

X2865
X2866

X2867

X2868
X2869
X2870
X2871

Title

oniva Fusion chair grey with black frame
end table with without tray rustic black

VIFS 1st stainless steel top I-frame work table
24 inches x 30 inches x 34 inches

Keet Roundy Denim Children's Sofa, Blue

Baxton Studio Granard Contemporary Light
Brown Wood Set of 2 (chipped bottom leg)

Winsome Ashford ottoman with storage faux
leather

Delray vanity bench white with acrylic legs
one King Lane Felicity tufted ottoman Navy
Haven teak stool

Beyond Vaue Carrara Marble Top Floor
Cabinet (cracked wood in shelve,top has broken
corner)

Linon Claridge 26" Wood Counter Stool in
Beige

Schluter Kerdi-Board Waterproof Shower
Bench- Triangle (rack 5)

ball and cast bar table rustic Brown

Honey-Can-Do CRT-02214 Rolling Office
Organizer

whitmor 2 self shoe rack White

Halifax Cabinet for Closet / Office, 5 Drawers,
White

Vasagle Corner ladder shelf (metal piece bent)

Casual Home 5-Shelf L adder Bookcase,
Espresso

Zinus Michelle Compack 9-Leg Support Bed
Frame, for Box Spring and Mattress Set, Queen

bare hands system Q rack
IRIS brown wood cabinet
Winsome liso corner table espresso

Monoprice Monoprice Large Multimedia
Desktop Stand, Black Glass

Lot
X2872

X2873
X2874

X2875

X2876

X2877

X2878

X2879

X2880

X2881

X2882
X2883
X2884
X2885

X2886

X2887

X2888
X2889
X2890
X2891
X2900

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 1 7:32pm PT

Title

FURINNO Andrey End Table Nightstand with
Bin Drawer, 1-Pack, Walnut/Dark Brown
Sorbus Dresser With 5 Drawers

Amazon basics Heavy Duty Wire Steel 3-Tier
Corner Shelf Garage Storage Shelving

Zinus Shawn full 14 Inch SmartBase Mattress
Foundation / Platform Bed

Gaming Computer Desk with Storage for
Controller, Headphone & Speaker - Black

Zinus Shawn 14 Inch SmartBase M attress
Foundation / Platform Bed

Winsome Wood Groveland Light Oak Square
Dining Table top (only table top)

Gardenised Black Steel Patio Garden Park Y ard
bench

accordion drying rack White (small broken
piece plus chip)

amazonbasi cs expandabl e closet organizer
bronze

Furinno 11cubed reversible open shelf bookcase
VIVO Black mobile TV cart
hat and coat rack powdered coated tube Black

Serta Perfect Start Deluxe Fiber Core/Foam
Crib and Toddler Mattress Waterproof
GREENGUARD Gold Certified (Natural/Non-
Toxic)

cordaroy's Chenille bean bag chair Char coil
gueen size (rack 3 floor)

Zinus Deepak Easy Assembly Wood Slat 1.6
Inch Bunkie Board / Bed Slat Replacement,
Full (mattress rack)

major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
baxton Studios side table dark gray



Lot
X2901

X2902

X2903

X2904
X2905

X2906
X2907

X2908
X2909
X2910
X2911
X2912

X2913
X2915

X2916
X2917
X2918
X2919
X2922

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Household Essentials 2-Tier Shoe Storage
Bench - Bamboo

dreambaby Broadway expandable metal gate
extrawide and tall white

dreambaby Broadway expandable metal gate
extrawide and tall white

. org well-organized 6 cube organizer grey finish

Seville Classics In-cabinet sliding drawer
organizer
AdaWebster wall shelf White
. org well-organized 3 cube storage bench grey
finish
24in X 36in house canvas painting
Badger Basket Three Bin Organizer white
.org 3 cube storage bench gray finish
Design Wakefield No Tools tall cabinet

household essentials 3 bag laundry Center Ash
silver (chipped corner)

.Org 6-cube organizer grey finish

rustic bronze and acrylic house lamp (powers
on)

House lamp bronze/black (powers on)
cushion set for glider rocker blue

Pure Fitness Flat Bench Workout Bench
.Org 3-cube storage bench Grey finish

Safavieh Lea Multi/ Beige Mosaic Geometric
Side Table - multi / light
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