

## bidrl.com

## Furniture Auction - Santa Rosa - Wednesday, July 1st - 7:30 PM

**Auction Opens:** Wed, Jun 24 10:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Wed, Jul 1 7:32pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
FLR8035	oniva Fusion chair grey with black frame	X2872	FURINNO Andrey End Table Nightstand with
FLR8036	end table with without tray rustic black		Bin Drawer, 1-Pack, Walnut/Dark Brown
FLR8037	VIFS 1st stainless steel top I-frame work table	X2873	Sorbus Dresser With 5 Drawers
	24 inches x 30 inches x 34 inches	X2874	Amazon basics Heavy Duty Wire Steel 3-Tier
	Keet Roundy Denim Children's Sofa, Blue	V2075	Corner Shelf Garage Storage Shelving
FLR8044	Baxton Studio Granard Contemporary Light Brown Wood Set of 2 (chipped bottom leg)	X2875	Zinus Shawn full 14 Inch SmartBase Mattress Foundation / Platform Bed
FLR8045	Winsome Ashford ottoman with storage faux leather	X2876	Gaming Computer Desk with Storage for Controller, Headphone & Speaker - Black
FLR8046	Delray vanity bench white with acrylic legs	X2877	Zinus Shawn 14 Inch SmartBase Mattress
FLR8047			Foundation / Platform Bed
	Haven teak stool	X2878	Winsome Wood Groveland Light Oak Square Dining Table top (only table top)
FLR8049	Cabinet (cracked wood in shelve,top has broken	X2879	Gardenised Black Steel Patio Garden Park Yard bench
EI D0050	corner)	X2880	accordion drying rack White (small broken
FLR8050	Linon Claridge 26" Wood Counter Stool in Beige		piece plus chip)
V2095	Schluter Kerdi-Board Waterproof Shower Bench- Triangle (rack 5)	X2881	amazonbasics expandable closet organizer bronze
VFL8016		X2882	Furinno 11cubed reversible open shelf bookcase
X2861		X2883	VIVO Black mobile TV cart
A2801	Honey-Can-Do CRT-02214 Rolling Office Organizer	X2884	hat and coat rack powdered coated tube Black
X2863	whitmor 2 self shoe rack White	X2885	Serta Perfect Start Deluxe Fiber Core/Foam
X2864	Halifax Cabinet for Closet / Office, 5 Drawers, White		Crib and Toddler Mattress Waterproof GREENGUARD Gold Certified (Natural/Non- Toxic)
X2865	Vasagle Corner ladder shelf (metal piece bent)	X2886	cordaroy's Chenille bean bag chair Char coil
X2866	Casual Home 5-Shelf Ladder Bookcase,		queen size (rack 3 floor)
¥7007E	Espresso	X2887	Zinus Deepak Easy Assembly Wood Slat 1.6
X2867	Zinus Michelle Compack 9-Leg Support Bed Frame, for Box Spring and Mattress Set, Queen		Inch Bunkie Board / Bed Slat Replacement, Full (mattress rack)
X2868	bare hands system Q rack	X2888	major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
X2869	IRIS brown wood cabinet	X2889	major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
X2870	Winsome liso corner table espresso	X2890	major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
X2871	Monoprice Monoprice Large Multimedia Desktop Stand, Black Glass	X2891	major-q end table 80587 (rack 4 floor)
		X2900	baxton Studios side table dark gray

Lot	Title
X2901	Household Essentials 2-Tier Shoe Storage Bench - Bamboo
X2902	dreambaby Broadway expandable metal gate extra wide and tall white
X2903	dreambaby Broadway expandable metal gate extra wide and tall white
X2904	. org well-organized 6 cube organizer grey finish
X2905	Seville Classics In-cabinet sliding drawer organizer
X2906	Ada Webster wall shelf White
X2907	. org well-organized 3 cube storage bench grey finish
X2908	24in X 36in house canvas painting
X2909	Badger Basket Three Bin Organizer white
X2910	.org 3 cube storage bench gray finish
X2911	Design Wakefield No Tools tall cabinet
X2912	household essentials 3 bag laundry Center Ash silver (chipped corner)
X2913	.Org 6-cube organizer grey finish
X2915	rustic bronze and acrylic house lamp (powers on)
X2916	House lamp bronze/black (powers on)
X2917	cushion set for glider rocker blue
X2918	Pure Fitness Flat Bench Workout Bench
X2919	.Org 3-cube storage bench Grey finish
X2922	Safavieh Lea Multi/ Beige Mosaic Geometric

Side Table - multi / light

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

840 N 10th St Suite E, Sacramento, California 95811 -- Phone 916-996-0733 -- Fax 916-266-9349 **bidrl.com**